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1,820 SQ. FT. (Approximate)  4 Bedroom, 2 Bath

60'
30

'-4
"

32"x60"
Tub

Bath #2

WIC

Opt P.F. PREP Opt P.F. PREP Opt P.F. PREP Opt P.F. PREP

Bedroom #4

Bedroom #2

WIC

WIC

Living Room

Opt 16' Dormer

Opt 8'Optional Double 8' Dormers

6130 E6130 6136 6136 E6130

80

30

80
24

80

36

80

30

80
30

80

30

80
30

80
30

80

24

Opt 8'

Note: Room Sizes Include Wall Dimensions And Are Not Indicative of True Net Dimensions

Opt
Foyer

Optional Sliding Glass Door

Opt Stone Crest
Range HoodOptional Furnace

36"x60"
Shwr

Optional 60" Shower

O
pt

 E
n

t 
Ce

n
te

r 
#

1

See Pages 2&3 For More Options

80
24

80

24

Dining

EP
B

Opt P.F. PREP

C

O
pt

io
n

al
 D

o
u

bl
e 

La
vs

HB
Opt

80
34

T 0830 E6130
Opt

32"x60"
Tub

O
pe

n
 C

u
bb

ie
s

O
pt

WH

O
pt

W
as

h
O

pt
D

ry

Utility

La
u

n
dr

y
O

pt

Tu
b

AC
C

ES
S

20
x2

5
R

AG

4824HB

Bedroom #3

E6136

RAG

RAGEGRESS

8072

80

30

60'-0" x 30'-4"

261-RH0604B
4 Bedroom, 2 Bath

1820 Sq Ft

261-3260H42A1A

C

C

C

Refr

Opt.
DW

Pantry80

24

80

30

6130

Primary Bedroom

Primary Bath

14'-2" x 14'-6" 21'-0" x 14'-6" 9'-0" x 14'-6" 8'-10" x 14'-6"

9'-2" x 11'-1"
7'-2" x 14'-6"

32"x60"
Tub

Bath #2

Opt P.F. PREP Opt P.F. PREP

T 0830

E6130 E6130

E6130

80
24

80

30

80
30

Opt

HB
Opt

80

24

80
30

6130

Den

Optional Den

76
34

Bedroom #2 Bedroom #3

Opt P.F. PREP

8'-10" x 14'-6"9'-0" x 14'-6"

80
24

80
30

80

30

RA
G

17

U

WH RAG

EGRESSAC
C

ES
S

14

MODIFICATIONS TITLE: 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF CHAMPION.
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT © 1976-2025 BY CHAMPION

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:
DATE:

FILENAME:

PROJECT: SHEET:

L-101
RH0604B-NEW

261-RH0604B
60'-0" x 30'-4"

4 BD 2 BT

LITERATURE
PLAN

BOB
02-14-25
3/16" = 1'-0"

3260H42A1A

60'

30
'-4

"

32"x60"
Tub

Bath #2

WIC

Opt P.F. PREP Opt P.F. PREP Opt P.F. PREP Opt P.F. PREP

Bedroom #4

Bedroom #2

WIC

WIC

Living Room

Opt 16' Dormer

Opt 8'Optional Double 8' Dormers

6130 E6130 6136 6136 E6130

80

30

80
24

80

36

80

30

80
30

80

30

80
30

80
30

80

24

Opt 8'

Note: Room Sizes Include Wall Dimensions And Are Not Indicative of True Net Dimensions

Opt
Foyer

Optional Sliding Glass Door

Opt Stone Crest
Range HoodOptional Furnace

36"x60"
Shwr

Optional 60" Shower

O
pt

 E
n

t 
Ce

n
te

r 
#

1

See Pages 2&3 For More Options

80
24

80

24

Dining

EP
B

Opt P.F. PREP

C

O
pt

io
n

al
 D

o
u

bl
e 

La
vs

HB
Opt

80
34

T 0830 E6130
Opt

32"x60"
Tub

O
pe

n
 C

u
bb

ie
s

O
pt

WH

O
pt

W
as

h
O

pt
D

ry

Utility

La
u

n
dr

y
O

pt

Tu
b

AC
C

ES
S

20
x2

5
R

AG

4824HB

Bedroom #3

E6136

RAG

RAGEGRESS

8072

80

30

60'-0" x 30'-4"

261-RH0604B
4 Bedroom, 2 Bath

1820 Sq Ft

261-3260H42A1A

C

C

C

Refr

Opt.
DW

Pantry80

24

80

30

6130

Primary Bedroom

Primary Bath

14'-2" x 14'-6" 21'-0" x 14'-6" 9'-0" x 14'-6" 8'-10" x 14'-6"

9'-2" x 11'-1"
7'-2" x 14'-6"

32"x60"
Tub

Bath #2

Opt P.F. PREP Opt P.F. PREP

T 0830

E6130 E6130

E6130

80
24

80

30

80
30

Opt

HB
Opt

80

24

80
30

6130

Den

Optional Den

76
34

Bedroom #2 Bedroom #3

Opt P.F. PREP

8'-10" x 14'-6"9'-0" x 14'-6"

80
24

80
30

80

30

RA
G

17

U

WH RAG

EGRESSAC
C

ES
S

14

MODIFICATIONS TITLE: 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF CHAMPION.
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT © 1976-2025 BY CHAMPION

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:
DATE:

FILENAME:

PROJECT: SHEET:

L-101
RH0604B-NEW

261-RH0604B
60'-0" x 30'-4"

4 BD 2 BT

LITERATURE
PLAN

BOB
02-14-25
3/16" = 1'-0"

3260H42A1A

Optional M. Bath 1

80
30

72"x36"
Tub

Linen

36"x60"
Shwr

HB
SG4824SG4824

Optional M. Bath 2

80
30

T 0830
Opt

Linen

48"x72"
Shwr

80
30

M.Bath

HB

80
30

Optional M. Bath 3

M.Bath

30"x60"
FS Tub

Linen

36"x60"
Shwr

SG4824SG4824HB

MODIFICATIONS TITLE: 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF CHAMPION.
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT © 1976-2025 BY CHAMPION

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:
DATE:

FILENAME:

PROJECT: SHEET:

L-101 (2)
RH0604B-NEW

261-RH0604B
60'-0" x 30'-4"

4 BD 2 BT

LITERATURE
PLAN

BOB
02-14-25
3/16" = 1'-0"

3260H42A1A

Optional M. Bath 1

80
30

72"x36"
Tub

Linen

36"x60"
Shwr

HB
SG4824SG4824

Optional M. Bath 2

80
30

T 0830
Opt

Linen

48"x72"
Shwr

80
30

M.Bath

HB

80
30

Optional M. Bath 3

M.Bath

30"x60"
FS Tub

Linen

36"x60"
Shwr

SG4824SG4824HB

MODIFICATIONS TITLE: 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF CHAMPION.
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT © 1976-2025 BY CHAMPION

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:
DATE:

FILENAME:

PROJECT: SHEET:

L-101 (2)
RH0604B-NEW

261-RH0604B
60'-0" x 30'-4"

4 BD 2 BT

LITERATURE
PLAN

BOB
02-14-25
3/16" = 1'-0"

3260H42A1A

Optional M. Bath 1

80
30

72"x36"
Tub

Linen

36"x60"
Shwr

HB
SG4824SG4824

Optional M. Bath 2

80
30

T 0830
Opt

Linen

48"x72"
Shwr

80
30

M.Bath

HB

80
30

Optional M. Bath 3

M.Bath

30"x60"
FS Tub

Linen

36"x60"
Shwr

SG4824SG4824HB

MODIFICATIONS TITLE: 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF CHAMPION.
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT © 1976-2025 BY CHAMPION

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:
DATE:

FILENAME:

PROJECT: SHEET:

L-101 (2)
RH0604B-NEW

261-RH0604B
60'-0" x 30'-4"

4 BD 2 BT

LITERATURE
PLAN

BOB
02-14-25
3/16" = 1'-0"

3260H42A1A 80
30

80
24 Refr

CC

Optional Island Arrangement

C
Opt.
DW

Kitchen

Pantry

Optional UK3 w/ Std Kitchen Layout

Opt.
DW

SS

Sh
el

ve
s

SS

Sh
el

ve
s

SS

Ra
ng

e

Hoo
d

Refr80
24

80
30

C

C C

Kitchen

RAG

EGRESS

Kitchen
C

C

Refr
Pantry

Opt.
DW

C

80
30

3630
Optional "L" Shaped Kitchen Layout

RAG

EGRESS

MODIFICATIONS TITLE: 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL MATERIALS OF CHAMPION.
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE ORIGINAL, 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

COPYRIGHT © 1976-2025 BY CHAMPION

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:
DATE:

FILENAME:

PROJECT: SHEET:

L-101 (3)
RH0604B-NEW

261-RH0604B
60'-0" x 30'-4"

4 BD 2 BT

LITERATURE
PLAN

BOB
02-14-25
3/16" = 1'-0"

3260H42A1A


